H
EI
G
H
T
A
D
JU

S
TR
IU
M
PH
VICTORY 2 LEG ORDERING OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
BASE PART # BASE LIST SURFACE PART # SURFACE LIST
WL WR D
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
36 24 2VT-C36-24-_ _ _ $1,735 2R3624_ _ $356
42 24 2VT-C36-24-_ _ _ $1,735 2R4224_ _ $388
48 24 2VT-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,757 2R4824_ _ $388
60 24 2VT-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,757 2R6024_ _ $489
72 24 2VT-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,757 2R7224_ _ $721
36 30 2VT-C36-30-_ _ _ $1,817 2R3630_ _ $417
42 30 2VT-C36-30-_ _ _ $1,817 2R4230_ _ $418
48 30 2VT-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,839 2R4830_ _ $418
60 30 2VT-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,839 2R6030_ _ $546
72 30 2VT-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,839 2R7230_ _ $752
PE
N 60 30 2VT-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,839 P6030_ _ $1,100

DIMENSIONS
BASE PART # BASE LIST SURFACE PART # SURFACE LIST
WL WR D
LA
RG
E
EQ
U
A
L
C
O
R
N
ER
60 60 24 3VT-C4848-24-_ _ _ $2,246 3EC606024_ _ $1,038
72 72 24 3VT-C4848-24-_ _ _ $2,246 3EC727224_ _ $1,860
60 60 30 3VT-C4848-30-_ _ _ $2,271 3EC606030_ _ $1,038
72 72 30 3VT-C4848-30-_ _ _ $2,271 3EC727230_ _ $1,860
O
FF
SE
T
C
O
R
N
ER
 L
EF
T 60 48 24 3VT-C4836-24-_ _ _ $2,154 3OCL604824_ _ $1,100
72 48 24 3VT-C4836-24-_ _ _ $2,154 3OCL724824_ _ $1,105
72 60 24 3VT-C4848-24-_ _ _ $2,246 3OCL726024_ _ $1,110
60 48 30 3VT-C4836-30-_ _ _ $2,198 3OCL604830_ _ $1,100
72 48 30 3VT-C4836-30-_ _ _ $2,198 3OCL724830_ _ $1,105
72 60 30 3VT-C4848-30-_ _ _ $2,271 3OCL726030_ _ $1,110
O
FF

• 220 lbs (2-leg) / 300 lbs (3-leg)
• Soft Start feature allows the user to
ease-in to a height adjustment
• Anti-Collision Safety Feature
TABLE BASE COLOR OPTIONS
PREMIUM 2 LEG ORDERING OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
BASE PART # BASE LIST SURFACE PART # SURFACE LIST
W D
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
36 24 2E-C36-24-SLV $2,451 2R3624_ _ $356
42 24 2E-C36-24-SLV $2,451 2R4224_ _ $388
48 24 2E-C48-24-SLV $2,451 2R4824_ _ $388
60 24 2E-C60-24-SLV $2,461 2R6024_ _ $489
72 24 2E-C72-24-SLV $2,482 2R7224_ _ $721
36 30 2E-C36-30-SLV $2,453 2R3630_ _ $417
42 30 2E-C36-30-SLV $2,453 2R4230_ _ $418
48 30 2E-C48-30-SLV $2,453 2R4830_ _ $418
60 30 2E-C60-30-SLV $2,463 2R6030_ _ $546
72 30 2E-C72-30-SLV $2,484 2R7230_ _ $752
PE
N 60 30 2E-C60-30-SLV $2,463 P6030_ _ $1,100
70 30 2E-C72-30-SLV $2,484 P7230_ _ $1,121
DIGITAL KEYPAD

DIMENSIONS
BASE PART # BASE LIST SURFACE PART # SURFACE LIST
WL WR D
LA
RG
E
EQ
U
A
L
C
O
R
N
ER
60 60 24 3E90-C6060-24-SLV $3,744 3EC606024_ _ $1,038
72 72 24 3E90-C7272-24-SLV $3,786 3EC727224_ _ $1,860
60 60 30 3E90-C6060-30-SLV $3,746 3EC606030_ _ $1,038
72 72 30 3E90-C7272-30-SLV $3,788 3EC727230_ _ $1,860
O
FF
SE
T
C
O
R
N
ER
 L
EF
T 60 48 24 3E90-C4860-24-SLV $3,734 3OCL604824_ _ $1,100
72 48 24 3E90-C4872-24-SLV $3,755 3OCL724824_ _ $1,105
72 60 24 3E90-C6072-24-SLV $3,765 3OCL726024_ _ $1,110
60 48 30 3E90-C4860-30-SLV $3,736 3OCL604830_ _ $1,100
72 48 30 3E90-C4872-30-SLV $3,757 3OCL724830_ _ $1,105
72 60 30 3E90-C6072-30-SLV $3,767 3OCL726030_ _ $1,110
O
FF
SE
T

IU
M
Q CRANK 2 LEG ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
BASE PART # BASE LIST SURFACE PART # SURFACE LIST
W D
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
36 24 Q CRANK-24S-SLV $1,085 2R3624_ _ $356
42 24 Q CRANK-24S-SLV $1,085 2R4224_ _ $388
48 24 Q CRANK-24S-SLV $1,085 2R4824_ _ $388
60 24 Q CRANK-24L-SLV $1,118 2R6024_ _ $489
72 24 Q CRANK-24L-SLV $1,118 2R7224_ _ $721
36 30 Q CRANK-30S-SLV $1,100 2R3630_ _ $417
42 30 Q CRANK-30S-SLV $1,100 2R4230_ _ $418
48 30 Q CRANK-30S-SLV $1,100 2R4830_ _ $418
60 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV $1,133 2R6030_ _ $546
72 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV $1,133 2R7230_ _ $752
PE
N 60 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV $1,133 P6030_ _ $1,100
72 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV $1,133 P7230_ _ $1,121
Q CRANK
HAND CRANK TABLE BASE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Height Adjustment Range: 17.7"
• LOW: 24.8 | HIGH: 42.5
• Adjustment Speed: 1" per 2 cranks
• Lifting Capacity: 220 lbs
• Adjustable Cross Channels
TABLE BASE COLOR OPTIONS
WORK SURFACES ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE 29 FOR DETAILS.
AVAILABLE WORK SURFACES
RECTANGLE PENINSULA
(PEN)
PART # LIST PRICE
CASTER-SP2  $64
SILVER
SEE ORDERING
DETAILS PG 29
31.5" - 47.2"
19.7
"
Q CRANK-24S & Q CRANK-30S
WIDTH ADJUSTS FROM
24
"/
3
0
"
FE
ET
TO
P SU
P
P
O
R
T
CASTERS
Set of 4 casters for Q CRANK
• Increases height by 2"
43.3" - 70.9"
Q CRANK-24L & Q CRANK-30L
WIDTH ADJUSTS FROM
24
"/

smooth, synchronized height adjustment
TABLE BASE COLOR OPTIONS
ESPREE 2 LEG ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
BASE PART # BASE LIST SURFACE PART # SURFACE LIST
W D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE 48 24 2ESP-C48-24-SLV $1,665 2R4824_ _ $388
48 30 2ESP-C48-30-SLV $1,674 2R4830_ _ $418
60 24 2ESP-C60-24-SLV $1,699 2R6024_ _ $489
60 30 2ESP-C60-30-SLV $1,708 2R6030_ _ $546
PE
N 60 30 2ESP-C60-30-SLV $1,708 P6030_ _ $1,100
72 30 2ESP-C60-30-SLV $1,708 P7230_ _ $1,121
WORK SURFACES ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE 29 FOR DETAILS.
SEE ORDERING
DETAILS PG 29
SILVER
43.3"